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won't get lost.

It won't talk back.

It won't cost a cent.

TOL CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. TON 1685

ToUner William, meterman Spring Valley W.
W., r. 2105 Mason

Tolman Eliza M. Mrs., r. Bright nr Randolph
Tolman George A., shoemaker Charles A. On-

stott, r. 564 Mission
Tolman Rufus J., watchman Wells, Fargo &

Co., r. 114 Hawthorne
ICTTolman. See Tallman
Tolomel C. & Co., (Caesar Tolomel and Anton

Betti) fruits and vegetables, 1444 Mission
Tolomei Csesar (C. Tolomei & Co.) r. 1021^,

nth
Toloskl Charles E., harness and saddles, 3505

Mission
Tomaio Joseph, brassmolder, r. 565 Bryant
Tomaisch Michael, waiter Peter G. Sopa, r.

91 Shipley
Tomalty Adam C, laborer Am. Biscuit Co.,

r. 536 Minna
Tomalty Alice Miss, saleslady Hale Bros., r.

536 Minna
Tomalty Annie Miss, stenographer, r. 536

Minna
Tomalty Edward, head cook City and County

Hospital, r. 1222 Mission
Tomalty Emmet F., clerk J. J. O'Brien & Co.,

r. 536 Minna
Tomalty James C, asst clerk Board of Su-

pervisors, r. 2lB Lafayette
Tomalty John J., clerk, r. 536 Minna
Tomalty Joseph, clerk, r. 536 Minna
Tomalty Patrick J., groceries and liquors, 507

Minna, r. 536 Minna
(C^Tomalty. See Tumelty
Tomanovich Drage, widow, r. 35 Prescott Av
Tomanovich Thomas V. (Tomanovich & Co.) r.

625 Powell
TOMANOVICH & CO.

(Thomas V. Tomanovich) importers and
commission merchants, 325 Davis

Tomasini Filbert, fruits and vegetables, 146i^,

11th

TOMASINI liOUIS
comptroller Dairymen's Union of Cali-
fornia, r. Petaluma

Tomasini Roger, clerk Cal. Mortgage and
Savings Bank, r. 611 Turk

Tomaskovic Annie Mrs., cigar manufacturer,
65 Jessie

Tomaskovic George, cigarmaker, r. 65 Jessie
Tomasvich Michael, porter, r. 91 Shipley
Tomb George W., salesman Washburn & Moen

Mfg Co., r. Alameda
Tomblin Dexter M., mining broker, 26 Crocker

Bldg, r. Oakland
Tomei Domenic, paste layer Martinoni & Po-

desta, r. 9 Medau PI
Tomei Giovanni, laborer, r. 9 Medau PI
Tomer Patrick M., foreman City Street Imp

Co., r. 230 Duncan
Tomer Wesley, carpenter, r. 447 Minna
TOMINSKI THEODORE

wines and liquors, 30, 4th, r. 326 Ellis
Tominski Victor, bartender Theodore Tomin-

ski, r. 718 Fulton
Tomkin Henry, mining engineer, r. 925 Hyde
Tomkin Herbert, photographer, 1227 Market, r.

400a Oak
Tomkins George H., dentist, 1236 Market, r.

1344 Folsom
Tomkins Joseph G., physician, 1344 Folsom
Tomkinson James, livery stable, 57-61 Minna,

r. 1500 Golden Gate Av
Tomkinson James H., driver Engine 12
CJ'Tomkinson. See Tompkinson
Tomlin James, laborer, r. 903^4 Bryant
Tomlin Richard E., 1st asst engineer str Aus-

tralia
Tomlinson Ezra, laborer Watson & Marx, r.

512, 4th
Tomlinson Henry W., bookkeeper Union Ma-

chine Co., r. 53 Noe
Tomlinson Joseph, packer Anglo-Am. Crock-

ery & Glass Co., r. 9 Carlos PI
Tomlinson Mary Miss, vestmaker, r. 421 Hyde
Tomlinson Sarah L., widow, r. 53 Noe

Tomlinson Thomas L., draughtsman Rlsdon
I. & L. Wks., r. 29 Noe

Tomlinson William W., clerk Balfour, Guth-
rie & Co., r. 37 Noe

Tommereg Andrew E., stevedore Oregon Coal
and Navigation Co., r. 6 Pfelffer

Tompkins Cora Mrs., teacher Moulder Pri-
mary School, r. Berkeley

Tompkins Edwin, conductor, r. 1366, 12th Av
Tompkins Elizabeth K. Miss, r. 1912 Leaven-

worth
Tompkins Everett, helper San Mateo Ranch

Dairy, r. 2426 Bush
Tompkins George H., dairyman San Mateo

Ranch Dairy, r. 1515 Fillmore
Tompkins Harris M., carpenter, r. 511 Steven-

son
Tompkins Harry B., mining engineer, r. 925

Hyde
Tompkins Henry, fireman Cal. St. RR, r. 2

Helen
Tompkins J. Mrs., widow, r. 2909 Sacramento
Tompkins Joseph, r. 2426 Bush
Tompkins Juliette W. Miss, r. 1912 Leaven-

worth
Tompkins Milton J., driver San Mateo Ranch

Dairy, r. 1515 Fillmore
Tompkins Minthorne M., accountant Hong-

kong and Shanghi Banking Corporation, r.

San Anselmo
TOMPKINS MINTHORNE M. JR.

bookkeeper San Mateo Ranch Dairy, r.

San Anselmo
Tompkins Perry T., teacher Lowell High

School, r. Berkeley
Tompkins Philip W., chemist J. M. Curtis &

Son, r. San Rafael
Tompkins Rose Miss, teacher Hawthorne

School, r. 1000 Van Ness Av
Tompkins Sarah H., widow, r. 1912 Leaven-

worth
C^Tompkins. See Tomkins
Tompkinson Frank, clerk Louis Bianchl, r. 923

Post
Tompkinson Joseph J., traveling salesman

Dunham, Carrigan & Hayden Co., r. Ala-
meda

Tompkinson Kate, widow, r. 923 Post
Tomoswzki Louis, tailor, r. 173b Clara
Tomsky Ellas H., sign painter Stein The

Painter, r. 16 Hawthorne
Tomsky Louis, painter, r. 612 Minna
Tomsky William, attorney-at-law, 14 McAl-

lister, r. 1409 Folsom
Tonberg Carl A., beer bottler, r. 420 Banks
Toncovich Ellia (Toncovich & Boro) r. NW cor

Jackson and Drumm
Toncovich & Boro (Ellia Toncovich and Luka

Boro) restaurant, 105 Washington
Tonds Carl E., seaman, r. 220 Pacific

Tonelli Luigi, waiter I. Cuenin, r. 813 San-
some

Tonelli Mary, domestic, 2610 Howard
Toner Bernard, laborer Pac. Sheet Metal

Wks., r. 10 Clementina
Toner Charles, molder, r. 311, 22d
Toner Ellen, widow, r. 608. 3d

Toner Hugh, liquors, 818, 3d, r. 608. .3d

Toner James, laborer, r. 415, 22d

Toner James, molder. r. 311, 22d

Toner Joseph, laborer S. F. Gas & Elec. Co.

Toner Joseph M.. clerk, r. 3121,4 Utah
Toner Margaret, widow, r. 312% Utah
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